
week 1 week 2 week 3 week 4 week 5 week 6 week 7 week 8 week 9 week 10 week 11 week 12
5/25-5/31 6/1-6/7 6/8-6/14 6/15-6/21 6/22-6/28 6/29-7/5 7/6-7/12 7/13-7/19 7/20-7/26 7/27-8/2 8/3-8/9 8/10-8/16

Dates based on 24-25 academic calendar

3A
6A
7A
3B
3C
6C
3D
12A

7A

Saturday, 5/24/2025

Subterm Start Date End Date Add Deadline Online Drop Deadline 
(No fee), End of Day

Paper Drop Deadline 
(Fee Assessed)

Withdrawal Deadline

12A - online & Externship

Sunday, 5/25/2025 Saturday, 6/14/25Saturday, 6/14/25 Saturday, 5/24/2025

Wed, 5/21/2025

Wed, 5/21/2025

Saturday, 5/24/2025
Saturday, 5/24/2025

Saturday, 6/14/2025

Saturday, 7/05/2025
Saturday, 7/26/2025
Saturday, 5/24/2025

Wed, 5/21/2025
Wed, 5/21/2025
Wed, 5/21/2025

Wed, 5/21/2025
Wed, 5/21/2025

Saturday, 7/05/2025

Saturday, 5/24/2025

Saturday, 6/14/2025

Saturday, 8/16/25

Sunday, 5/25/2025 Saturday, 7/5/25 Saturday, 5/24/2025 Saturday, 7/5/25

Sunday, 7/06/2025 Saturday, 8/16/25 Saturday, 7/05/2025 Saturday, 8/16/25
Sunday, 7/27/2025

Sunday, 6/15/2025

Summer Semester

3C3A 3B
6A 6C

3D

Saturday, 8/16/25

Saturday, 7/12/25
Saturday, 7/5/25
Saturday, 7/26/25

Sunday, 5/25/2025 Saturday, 8/16/25

Sunday, 5/25/2025

Sunday, 7/06/2025

Saturday, 7/26/2025 Saturday, 8/16/25

Saturday, 5/24/2025 Saturday, 7/12/25

Saturday, 7/05/2025 Saturday, 7/26/25

Wed, 5/21/2025

Saturday, 7/5/25



Grades Due (2-wks 
after end date)

Monday, 6/30/2025

Monday, 9/1/2025

Monday, 7/21/2025

Monday, 9/1/2025

Monday, 7/21/2025

Monday, 9/1/2025

Monday, 7/28/2025

Monday, 8/11/2025


	Summer 2025 Calednar

